Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.5

107

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

 0.0%
d
9.009
$.008
$.007
©
9.006
Qo
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Pileup rate vs dr

v 0.01
5
©.009
$.008
9.007
2
®.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.004]

1
track min AR

Fake rate vs

R(track, jet)

g

ate vs

o
5

-0.45

o
~

0.35

0.3

$0.25

tak

Ratio

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

10Q

o a o Q
IS [ IS [
@ N @
0.5 05F---+
ok N oL HEHE :
! 107 1072 10 ! 107 1072 10
track min AR track min AR
M V000 _RO0000000T _Global _CMSSW CKIT502_RECO
éMWOOOl_ROOOOOOOOl_GIobaI_CMSSW—mktt50_2 RECO
M_V0001~"R000000001_Global —_CMSSW_mktt50i3- RECO
= 0.0 =0.0]
(] 3]

1.

P+

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

il

o
©

©
o

©
IS

OUL'EBIIC-%SGS&I@/S

©
[=}
S
=

Ratio

0.5

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
b
©.009

$.008
9.007
=

9.006
o

3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

..............................................

..............................................

Ratio

0.5

q....

tﬁ.oog
$.008
2.007
4
D.006
$.005
o
3.004
(o}
0.003
0.002
0.001]

Ratio

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

5 0.0
o
©.009F-
$.008F
2.007F
[
®.006F
0.005F
0.004f
0.003f
0.002f
0.001F

.............................................

.............................................

Ratio

QF==+




	Contents
	Page 1


